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Important Phone Nos.

RIMS - 2414478
J.N. Hospital - 2450385
DG Control - 2450100

FIRE SERVICE
- 101

- 8415925197

8415925191
- 8415925203
- 8415925194

- 8415925193

8415925196
- 8415925190
- 8415925198
- 8415925195
- 8415925205
- 8415925199
- 8415925192
- 8415925201
Sugnu - 8415925202
Yairipok - 8415925206

FOREX NAME INDIAN RUPEE
Euro 82.590460
US Dollar 76.314007
British Pound 94.390670
Australian Dollar 48.759850
Chinese Yuan Renminbi 10.776249
Japanese Yen 0.710027
Malaysian Ringgit 17.505748
Singapore Dollar
South Korean Won
Saudi Arabian Riyal
Thai Baht
Myanmar Kyat 0.05388
Taka 0.89882

Spot Gold (24K) Rates/10gm

Chennai — Rs  45968.00
Mumbai — Rs  46617.00
Delhi — Rs  46599.00
Kolkata — Rs  44129.00

GAS NEWS

GBD, LAMLONG

Booking Upto: 14/01/2020

Valid From: 25/12/2019

Stk : 370

All customers are Home delivery,
Working Hours: 07.30 am to 12 Noon
For Refill Order & Enquiry only
Contact No. 7629947179

For Booking Mobile No.
7629947187

CANCHI INDANE SERVICE
Booking Upto: 12/02/2020

Valid From: 04/02/2020

5 Kg UJJWALA Stk. Available

Imphal
Moirang
Churachandpur
Thoubal
Kakching
Jiribam

Mayang Imphal -
Bishnupur
Moreh
Kangpokpi
Ukhrul

Senapati
Chandel
Singhat

53.568157
0.062022
20.350402
2.351331

Home Delivery Only

Contact No.
9774615530 (Kwakeithel)
7085732827 (Naorem Leikai)
For Booking Contact Timing:
08.00 am -12 Noon
LEIBAKLEI GAS, KAKCHING
Booking Upto: 08/01/2020
Valid From: 12/12/2019
Stk : 306
Home Delivery Only

n; A
9862836403/8415050488/
9366075820
K&K INDANCE SERVICE
Booking Upto: 11/02/2020
Valid From: 04/02/2020
Home Delivery Only

9366474013/8119967266/
7005037487

Timing: 10.00 am to 01.00 pm
For Telephonic Gas booking
Contact No. 8794267533/8729879017
Timing : 08.00am -12 Noon

J RONGMEI SK INDANE WANGOI
Booking Upto: 16/01/2020
Valid From: 10/01/2020

Stk : 306

Timing: 06.30 am to 09.30 am
Home Delivery (Blue Card hanna
pishinbiyu)

EREICHA INDANE GRAMIN VITRAK,
LILONG

Booking Upto: 16/02/2020
Valid From: 02/02/2020

Stk : 306

All customers are Home Delivery
Working Hour: 08.00 am -12 Noon
Contact No.: 03852434026
KHONGNANG
(NINGTHOUKHONG)
Booking Upto: 19/01/2020
Valid From: 24/12/2019
Timing: 07.30 am — 10.30 am
7085412234/7085411559
MANIPUR GAS SERVICE
Booking Upto: 12/02/2020
Valid From: 26/01/2020
Home Delivery Only
Contact Nos.
8730954041/7005728461/

8259969582

Contact Timing:

07.30 am -11.00 am
HIYANGTHANG INDANE
SlI. No.: 01 to 130
Booking Upto: 02/02/2020
Home Delivery Nos.
7085557686/6009260971/
9366502930/6381538861
KHUMBONG INDANE
Booking Upto: 14/02/2020
Home Delivery

Contact Nos.:
7005771527/9774679422
Timing:07.30 am-10.00 am
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